From: abc Sales </
To: Karyna Shuliak <[

Subject: Re: ABC Carpet & Home: New Order # 100051643
Date: Mon, 20 Aug 2018 12:40:19 +0000

Hello Karyna,
Please provide a phone number for your order.

Thank you

abchome online

On Sun, Aug 19, 2018 at 6:44 PM, Sales <|| NG - ot

L"‘abc home
thank you.

we are happy vou discovered something that inspires you at abe carpet & home. we received your order and
we are working diligently to ship your items in a timely manner. please allow 1-2 business days processing
time. additional processing time may apply for furniture deliveries. if you have any questions regarding your
order, please contact onling customer service or refer to our shipping_& delivery page for an immediate

response. thanks for shopping with us and sharing the magic of abe carpet & home.

order number: #100051643
order date: august 18, 2018 &:44:23 pm edt

check the status of vour order in my_account

interested in joining our email community? sign up here to become informed and inspired by our latest
designs, promotions, and events.

billing infermation: payment method:

karyna shuliak paypal express checkout payflow edition
8 east 71st street

new york, new york, 10021
united states

payer email:

shipping information: shipping method:

karyna shuliak united parcel service - ground
8 east 71st street

new york, new york, 10021

united states

EFTA00547224



L'?two tiered
eétagére

L'_l"'studin natural
aina linen
placemat white

L"\cnllnn napkin
“vanilla

L'jri bbed neutral
napkin

|':‘\sludin natural
napkin pearl

L'jri pple white
dessert plate

L"\ri pple white
“salad plate

L'jri ppla white
dinner plate

L':"ri pple white
“small bowl

item
twao tierad étagére

studio natural aina linen placemat white

cotton napkin vanilla

ribbed neutral napkin

studio natural napkin paarl

ripple white dessert plate

ripple white salad plate

ripple white dinner plate

ripple white small bowl

sku
1547306

1466040

1488564

1218378

1434947

1130018

1370323

1227096

1130011

qty

10

15

10

15

10

subtotal
$130.00

£650.00

£150.00

£250.00

£750.00

£320.00

£400.00

$512.00

£400.00

EFTA00547225



“ripple white tall
L'"carsal bowil

“ripple white
l""pasta plate

“ripple white cup
l""w'rth lid

privacy policy

item
ripple white tall cereal bowl

ripple white pasta plate

ripple white cup with lid

sku
1130012

1130019

1130005

subtotal
shipping
tax

order total

qty
10

$4,556.00
$57.40
$409.44
$5.022.84

subtotal
3480.00

£400.00

5114.00

EFTA00547226



